ETELA-POHJANMAAN PARTIOLAISET ry

TALOUSARVIO 2024

VARSINAINEN TOIMINTA
TUOTOT

Vuokratuotot

Saaren vuokratulot

Tsto vuokratuotot
TUOTOT YHTEENSA

KULUT

VUOKRAT JA VASTIKKEET
MATERIAALIKULUT
AVUSTUKSET JASENILLE
MUUT TOIMINTAKULUT
POISTOT

RAHOITUSTUOTOT

TILIKAUDEN YLI-/ALIJAAMA
Tilikauden tulos

Yhteensa

5400,00
650,00
780,00

6830,00

-3820,00
-5000,00
-2000,00
-1200,00

-600,00
-12620,00

600,00

-5190,00



